## City of Geneva Recreation Department

Community Garage Sale Saturday June 14th, 2025 9am-3pm

- 1) A space for \$10
- 2) Set up is at 7am and must be ready by 9.
- 3) You MUST provide your own Table and Chair.

Space rental proceeds to benefit the Memorial Field. If you have any questions please contact Myke Dowd at 466-9139 or email: <a href="mailto:genevaec@genevaohio.gov">genevaec@genevaohio.gov</a>. Thank you for participating in our annual Community Garage Sale.

Name:	Community Garage Sale Phone:
Address:	
Number of Spaces:_	Total amount Due: \$
the form and your pa	s payable to the City of Geneva. Mail this part of ayment to: City of Geneva ATT: Myke Dowd et Geneva, Ohio 44041 by June 13, 2025.
Geneva to use photos of	t: I give permission for the City of f myself or child in advertisements, fliers, website pages, er and other publicly displayed areas for promotional
F 2. F 2. 2. 2.	Release and Waiver
Community Garage sale	erstand that the City of Geneva and those running the e on June 14, 2025 will not be held accountable for damaged while on the premises of the Memorial field be event.
 Signature	

44 North Forest Street ~ Geneva ~ Ohio Phone (440)466-9139 Fax (440)466-5027